ENTERPRISE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

ENTERPRISE BANCORP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US2936681095

Overview
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Price
28.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.88% (0.25)

US2936681095
EBTC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

323 EUR

S&P 500

23.00 USD (500)
30.01 USD (100)
28.03 USD
28.79 USD
28.03 USD
28.28 USD
28.485201 USD
23,278
663,253.16
1,272

WKN: 293668109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2936681095&ID_NOTATION=11311960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2936681095&ID_NOTATION=11311960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66023e0dc2ace8139cb251707eb8243e31d81e415317969cc094b33dd973b791&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb635d1243813c70f&time=1721391907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f24bc7a186abd2a8dca4768e1779a475736a831965088501dc633adfca4460da&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=059180867135511c5&time=1721391907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a61e4a873c0fb9de3f32d6ea45c09abfe9270c9276ad6fcbeec64e186a4f71a9&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c27ca3efbaadcc8a&time=1721391907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a008706478c5ee4ef6e3367bf668f7c20809ddee8c3a97f25675d958335a7a45&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70b1ea3e8fd7fc093&time=1721391907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04c1e9ac38095cb23434f2b6db5e9455a719b5773e0ec8f0bee091b98aadc3df&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f045bafb08437a68&time=1721391907&tool=RSC

ENTERPRISE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
28.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.88% (0.25)

ISIN US2936681095
Symbol EBTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 323 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.00 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 30.01 USD (100)
Open 28.03 USD
High 28.79 USD
Low 28.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.28 USD
VWAP 28.485201 USD
Volume (pcs) 23,278
Trading volume 663,253.16
Number of trades 1,272
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.31% -0.38% -13.88%

Perf (abs.) +0.37 -0.11 -4.60
Beta 0.77 0.65 0.73
Volatility 32.24 32.61 32.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

26.94 USD (31,130
24.20 USD (22,739
24.93 USD (25,176
27.20 USD (18,760
32.68 USD (2024/01/02
22.60 USD (2024/06/25
34.10 USD (2023/12/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.60 USD (2024/06/25)
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Exchange [#] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/07/17 22:00 28.53 USD 0.66 1,272
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11311960

ENTERPRISE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
=)
Enterprise
Bank

Contact Details
ENTERPRISE BANCORP INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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